
0
.6
 %
 U

P

P

P

B
U

M
  7  Arc

A NA

122.9

CTAFKANSAS CITY CENTER

125.55  327.0

(BUM)

AL-964 (FAA)BUTLER, MISSOURI

(BUM)38°17'N-94°20'W
BUTLER, MISSOURI

VOR-A

VOR-A

   
APP CRS    N/A

   N/A
Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

074°

2000 2600
BUM

CIRCLING NA

MIRL Rwy 18-36

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  7 NM

 7:00  4:40  3:30  2:48  2:20

CATEGORY B C DA

2600

7

BUM
2600

7 NM

254
°

074°

 

 

R-254

0
2
9
°

2
0
9
°

R
-1

7
1

R-309

2
6
0
0
 N

o
P
T

B
U

M
  
7 

A
rc

074°
R-110

290°

110°

M
SA
 BUM 25 NM

 

2600

074°

   Chan106
115.9

VORTAC  BUM

T

Chan 106

BUM

BUTLER

IAF

115.9

894

BUM   7

CUNON

(IAF)

BUM   7

ZOSKI

(IAF)

1480-1
586 (600-1)

894

1520-1
626 (700-1)

and increase all MDA 60 feet.  

Kansas City Downtown/Wheeler Fld altimeter setting 

Use Clinton altimeter setting; when not received, use 

Amdt 5A  23APR20

VORTAC

BUM

right turn to 2600 direct BUM VORTAC and hold. 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 2000 then climbing

25219

BUM   7

WUBIN

(IF)

within 10 NM

Remain

BUTLER MEML

BUTLER MEML

2600

(7)

18

36

3
9
9
9
 X
 7

5

2
6
00 NoPT

ELEV

N
C

-3,  30 O
C

T 2025  to  27 N
O

V
 2025 N

C
-3

,  
30

 O
C

T 
20

25
  t

o 
 2

7 
N

O
V

 2
02

5


